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Compitiendo
enlaACT
Si
GETXO Si
KAIKU Si
PEDRENA No
PEDRENA Si
ITSASOKO S
AMA
DEUSTU No
DEUSTU No
KAIKU Si
No
PORTUGALETE Si
KAIKU Si
KAIKU Si
ASTILLERO Si
ASTILLERO Si
ASTILLERO  No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
ZIERBENA No
No
ZIERBENA No
ZIERBENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No

CRISTIAN GARMA
ANTUNANO

Nacido en: CASTRO
URDIALES 19-02-1982

NO

1
No propio 19
No propio 13
No propio
No propio 2

No propio 7

No propio
No propio
No propio 2

No propio 15
No propio 6
No propio 14
No propio 11
No propio 12
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

No propio

No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente
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IT-SASOKOr At Acrown

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

oO~NPFP R O

| TSASOKO
AMA

113

196

167

109
203
188
137
127

Megjor

banderastiempo

10

19:47,70

19:56,16
19:12,66

19:25,92

19:35,50
18:53,82
19:10,62
19:25,16
19:04,13



